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錸亨電子有限公司
LAI HENG TECHNOLOGY LTD.    
TEL:(02) 8228-6487  FAX:(02) 8228-6486     

LICS254M060XX X GO

LICS 254  M  06  0XX  X  GO
Part No.

No. of Contacts:
XX:24~48

Pitch:2.54mm
Series No:IC Socket

06:0.6 Inch(15.24mm) Wide(寬 )

Bar:
N:no bar
Blank:with bar

M:Machine Pin Header

Plating:
Gold Flashed

2.54mm Machined Pin Header IC Socket (0.6 inch Wide)
Gold Plated

24

28
32

40
20
24

BAR No of
contacts Dim A Dim B

42

48

36
40

no bar

no bar
no bar

no bar

with bar

with bar

with bar
with bar
with bar
with bar

27.94
33.02

38.10

48.26
22.86

27.94

43.18

48.26
50.80

58.42

30.48

35.56

40.64

50.80
25.40

30.48

40.64
45.72
50.80
53.34
60.96

with bar

with bar
35.56

32 38.10
28 33.02

Part No.
LICS254M06024N
LICS254M06028N

LICS254M06032N
LICS254M06040N
LICS254M06020
LICS254M06024

LICS254M06028
LICS254M06032
LICS254M06036
LICS254M06040

LICS254M06042
LICS254M06048

Technical Data:
Material:
Insulator body (housing): PBT, UL94-V0, Color-Black.
Pin : Brass, machined, C3602.
Plating:Gold Plated.
             2um/80u" nickel,0.025um/full gold-flashed.

Electrical:
Current rating: 3 Amps / contact max.
Insulation resistance: > 1000 MΩ at V=100V.
Operating: 60 Veff.

Mechanical:
Operating temperature: Gold plated: -55℃ to +125℃.
Soldering temperature: +200℃ ,10s max.
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